
SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM   1 of 2 
SAROLeonCrkBulverdeCulebra | ADDENDUM 1 

 

 
 

REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS 
Project 1: San Antonio River Outfall (SARO) Pipeline 

Job No. 11-2509 
Solicitation Number: Q-11-004-MF 

Project 2: W_2 - Huebner Creek - Eckhert to Shadow Mist 
Job No. 11-2512 

Solicitation Number: Q-11-005-MR 
Project 3: E_4 - Bulverde – Evans to Redland 

Job No. 11-2505 
Solicitation Number: Q-11-006-MF 

Project 4: C_5 - Culebra - Castroville to Laredo 
and 

C_28 - Zarzamora Creek - San Gabriel to NW 23rd Street 
Job No. 11-2502 

Solicitation Number: Q-11-007-MR 

ADDENDUM #1 – 10:15 AM | April 25, 2011 
 
This addendum removes Project 3: E_4 – Bulverde – Evans to Redland from the Request for 
Qualifications and changes the date of the Pre-Submittal Conference to May 2, 2011 at 10:00 AM. 

 
CHANGE TO SCOPE: REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS 

 
REMOVAL OF PROJECT: 
Project 3: E_4 – Bulverde – Evans to Redland, Job No. 11-2505, Solicitation Number: Q-11-006-MF 
is hereby removed from the projects list.  
 

END CHANGE TO SCOPE: REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM   2 of 2 
SAROLeonCrkBulverdeCulebra | ADDENDUM 1 

CHANGE IN DATE: PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE 
 
The Pre-Submittal Conference date is changed:  Please note the new time of Monday, May 2, 2011 
at 10:00 AM. 
 

END CHANGE IN DATE: PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE 
 

No other items, dates, or deadlines for this RFQ are changed. 
 

END ADDENDUM #1 
 


	ADDENDUM #1 – 10:15 AM | April 25, 2011

